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Pattern Name: 594 EanHopor

Company: YapisHa MuTb
Copyright: Odessa
Fabric: Aida 14, White

147w X 149h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 26.67w X 27.03h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
[ | [ | 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ [ 2 DMC
[ Fd 2 DMC
[] ] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ i 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ N 2 DMC
[ Fd 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[] O] 2 DMC
O = 2 DMC
O ] 2 DMC
[] [-] 2 DMC
[] (o] 2 DMC

1 DMC
O 1 DMC

1 DMC
= = 1 Blend

162
162
168
169
310
317
320
320
369
369
414
501
501
646
648
827
931
931
932
3072
3364
3364
3865
Ecru
168
3865
169
414

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number

Pewter-VY LT
Pewter-LT

Black

Pewter Gray
Pistachio Green-MD

Steel Gray-DK
Blue Green-DK

Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-LT

Beaver Gray-VY LT
Pine Green

Winter White
Ecru
Pewter-VY LT
Winter White
Pewter-LT

Color

[] 1 DMC E940
[] 1 DMC gold
Notes:

BHUMAHWME!!!

Fluoriscent
Gold

HekoTopble LBeTa NOBTOPSOTCA C APYTMMN CUMBOAMMU.
BHumaTenbHO YMTante npumedaHms B krode!!!

Odessa
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Pacxop HuTen
HuTtew B MmoTKe: 6
OnunHa MmoTka: 795.0cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IDMC 162 1233 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 162 1294 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 168 615 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
£ DMC 169 779 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 8 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 317 257 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 320 1173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 320 805 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 369 195 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 369 407 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 414 294 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 501 818 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 501 845 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 646 1023 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 648 1523 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[I]DMC 827 1206 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 931 21 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 931 2415 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
C0DMC 932 2075 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[I]DMC 3072 1094 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CO0DMC 3364 825 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C0DMC 3364 778 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3865 422 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC E940 0 O 0 0 116.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC Ecru 720 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC gold 0 O 0 0 74.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
n DMC 168 420 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865
m DMC 169 658 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Blend 414
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